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The many special sale announcements tor Saturday will afford splendid opportunity to do your gift buying, and at the same time 
procure your personal needs in winter apparel and household supplies at great savings. We mention specially the sale of Pure Irish 
Linen Tablecloths and the sale of Ladies’ Underwear. You will also note great oppotunities for gifts in Men’s Shop Saturday.

MAILING BOOTH ON 
THIRD FLOOR.

Here you may wrap your 
gift boxes where cards, 
cord, Christmas seals and 
stamps may be procured. 
Your parcels addressed, 
mailed, insured and posted 
for you. A special service 
for Christmas shoppers.

Save Your Time 
and Avoid 

Overcrowding
In going from floor to 
floor, you will appreciate 
the quick service of the 
elevators on the west side.

Less Waiting,
Less Crowding

and More Comfort

Use West Side Elevators.

9Important 
Pre-Christmas

Sale of
Sale of Ladies’ Underwear 
SATURDAY—A FACTORY CLEARANCE.
Big Special in Ladies’ Underwear in the popular styles at about manu- 
facturer’s prices. These are are all first quality goods (discontinued 
lines) purchased at a very special price. The quantities are not large, 
not every size in each style, but all sizes from 36 to 42 in the lot.

109 only Ladies' Vests, fine white combed cotton, low neck, elbow sleeves 
..........%........................................................... ..$1.49 and $1.79

43 pairs Ladies' Drawers, white cotton, tight knee style. $1.15 and $1.29

, 87 pairs Ladies' White Cotton Bloomers, with elastic bands.... 
=.. ................................................................................................... $1.15 and $1.25

en S DUES J

(•& A ^ aTomorrow, 9 a.m. 
One-Quarter to 
One-Third Off 4D

This is rather an unexpected opportunity tor men and young men who appre­
ciate having new clotlies for the holiday season. Nearly 200 of our high-grade 
suits make up this group. The savings that are possible are particularly im-

68 only Ladies’ Pink Cotton Combinations, low 
neck, elbow sleeves, knee and ankle length, closed

49 only Ladies' Combinations, fine white cotton, 
low neck, sleeveless and short sleeves, tight knee,

demands are being made on a man s expense account.portant now that so many
are such as have been shown a marked pre- 
this season. Be here early tomorrow.

The styles, fabrics and patterns 
ference by men and young men

$1.79crotch. Special$2.59 suitclosed crotch

Single and double-breasted models—Smart, stylish model tor young 
men—Beautiful imported fabrics—Conservative suits for business- 
men—Tweeds, Worsteds, Serges. Perfectly tail- €27 50 

ored. Sizes 35 to 46. Sale price tomorrow.........e a «W • 
SEE RICHMOND STREET WINDOWS.

39 only Ladies' Pink 'Cotton Combinations, low 
neck, no sleeves, ankle length, closed crotch. Price 
...............................................................................$1.98

49 only Ladies’ Combinations, fine white cotton, 
low neck, elbow sleeves, ankle length, closed

$2.59
Second Floor.

crotch

Overcoats, Tomorrow, $29.50
Big winter coats. Ulsters and Ulsterettes. Full or half 
belt. An exceptionally fine group. Specially priced 
Saturday. Sizes 35 to 46. 090 EA
Sale price...........................................920.00

Cretonne Breakfast
DRESSES . -$4.98Blouses,

A special purchase of Blouses, consisting of Georgette, Tri- 
colette and Crepe de Chine. These are splendid value, in 
light and dark shades, some plain styles, others embroid- 
vied, also lace-trimmed and tucked models; sixty blouses

Five dozen Fancy Cretonne Breakfast Dresses. These are 
made loose from shoulder, with fancy girdle regulating full­
ness at waistline. These are smartly trimmed with rick-rack 
braid at neck, sleeves, belt and pockets. Very smart in dark

$1.98and light shades. Special$4.98only Saturday Men’s Suits, $18.50
CLEARING OF BROKEN SIZES.

Grouping of Suits that are odd sizes, from broken 
ranges. These represent a wonderful saving, if yourA special purchase at a most interesting price, passed on to you Saturday. The lot con­

sists in all of some 65 cloths, mostly 2x2 yards. Every cloth is guaranteed all pure linen 
and chiefly double damasks. Quantities are limited, but worth an extra effort to be on 
hand early. A few scalloped cloths in the lot.

$18.50size is in the lot.
Saturday ........ .

Sale of Men’s Odd Trousers, $3.95
Dark, Grey and Brown Worsted Trousers for men. 
Splendid wearing materials, in excellent patterns, to 
match your odd coat and vest. It is unusual to find 
trousers of this quality at sc low a 0 2 OE 
price; all sizes. Saturday sale price .. *000

SHIRTS, $1.95.
Beautiful Shirts, grouped for rapid selling tomorrow.! 
Arrow, Forsyth; excellent patterns, and a large assort-

2x2 Yard Double Damask Cloths, $6.75 Each 
These are extraordinary value, and priced act ually lower than bare cost of production, in 
range of good designs, round patterns, with plain centers. You had thought, perhaps, of a 
cloth as a gift, but the quality you desired no doubt appeared too high. Here’s a splendid 
opportunity. Lovely quality double damask, Irish linen. 24 only. Priced Satur- 
day....................................................................................................... ..................$6.75 each

I

Sale of Bath Toweling 
45c Yard

This is indeed an opportune sale just as you are anticipat­
ing your Christmas gifts. A towel with your own hand- 
work is indeed a most acceptable gift. This sale will help 
you solve the problem. 22-inch extra heavy two-ply yarn, 
closely woven, lovely absorbent quality. The reason for 
this half-price sale Saturday is that the bleach is not perfect.

TWO YARD ROUND SCALLOPED CLOTHS, 
SPECIAL. $8.95.

Three designs, in ail pure linen damask cloths (Scotch 
make scalloped, with plain centers. A good weight, and 
pretty pattern*. Make lovely gifts................... $8.95 each
Finer quality, round scalloped, also square, with hemstitch, 
in all pure linen, and now priced at...........................

$10.00. $10.50, $10.75 and $12.75 each
2x21. YARD IRISH DOUBLE DAMASK CLOTHS. $16.50 
Fleur-de-Lis make, in their finer quality; just six odd 
cloths, rose, satin stripe and marguerite designs, size 2x21 
yards. These are about half last season’s price, at $16.50 each

$1.95ment to choose from. 
Very specially priced

NATURAL WOOL UNDERWEAR, $1.98.
Penman’s No. 95 Natural Wool Shirts and Drawers, a 
splendid winter weight, cotton, and C 1 09 
wool mixture, shirts and drawers, special 63 & • . &

"ART" SILK AND WOOL
SOCKS, 75c.

Another group of this splendid 
line on sale tomorrow. Colors 
of brown, green, grey, navy. 
These make an ideal Christmas 
gift for "him."
Very special ..........200

Black Wool Socks 
About Half Price, 59c 
All wool. Black only, .socks, 
heavy knit. 50 dozen 
to clear tomorrow •*L

350 yards, half price 46c yard

SA TURDA Y SALES IN WHITE WEAR
KIDDIES SWEATER COATS. SPECIAL. $3.95

One table of Children's All-Wool Sweater Coats, knitted in 
fancy stitch. One of these would make an ideal Christmas 
gift. Made in colors of cardinal, scarlet, brown and silver;

Table of Camisoles, made of good quality habutai silk, trim­
med with pretty laces and insertions, made in pink or white. 
Special.................................................................................................... 98c
Ten dozen Corset Covers of fine white nainsook. trimmed 
with dainty laves and embroideries. Special Saturday 
__________________________ 89c to $1.25 
Ten dozen Print Aprons. trimmed with rick-rack braid. 
Special Saturday ... ________ ____ - —..............................39c

MEN’S SWEATER COATSsizes 28, 30 and 32. Special Saturday $3.95

One-Third to
One-Half Off 5.95

Ten dozen Wide All-Wool Fancy Knitted Scarfs, ends trim­
med with fringe, made in a nice assortment of different 
colors. Special Saturday................................................... $1.98

Artificial Flowers
For the Living-Room 
and Dining-Room

Such lovely -decorations, and se real 
looking, Long-Stemmed Daffodils, Car­
nations, America? Beauty Roses, Baby 
Mums and Large Shaggy Mums, with 
Long Sprays of Asparagus Fern, made 
of rubberized linen that will not collect 
dust. Then, too, there are Wicker 
Baskets of dried variegated moss, with 
liny dried everlasting flowers in their 
natural bright colorings. These would 
make ideal Christmas gifts, flowers that

Plain weaves, fancy knit, Jumbo stitch, cte. Every man should 
avail himself of this opportunity to buy an all-wool sweater coat 
of high-grade quality at one-third to one-half off the regular 
price. Colors of green, brown, dark and light grey, maroon, 
heather mixtures. Every coat is a rare bargain C C OE 
Saturday......................................................................«on

SALE OF LADIES RO 
NECKWEAR - O»C

6

24 only Tuxedo Collars, 
suitable for coat or dress, 
guipure lace and chamois- 
ette, 27 inches long. Sale 
price ....................89c each
28 only Net and Lace 
Trimmed Vestees, fresh 
stock, suitable for Christ- 
................................ 89c each

WORK SHIRTS, GREY • 
FLANNEL, $1.95.

Splendid wearing grey cotton flannel

PYJAMAS, $2.65.
Flannelette Pyjamas, good quality, 
trimmed with silk frog, in excellent

NIGHTSHIRTS, $1.95.
Colored or white, in a good qualify 
heavy flannelette. All C 1 AC 
sizes Saturday............01.30

*

$1.95work shirts, with collar 
attached. Special, each

patterns. Special 
per suit................ $2.65

mas gifts. Saturday

Overcoats For Big 
Boys, $12.95

Boys’ Wool 
Jerseys, 98c

Clearing the balance of 
Boys' Jerseys, button on 
shoulder, in several col- 
ors, all sizes QR. 
Saturday .. Jot

Boys’ Suits, $11.95
Chosen from our regular stock. Splendid 
All-Wool Tailored Suits for boys. New, 
smart models. Select a suit for the boy for 
Christmas from this group tomorrow. Reg­
ularly sold for considerably more than the

45c to $3.50will last. PricesVAL. LACES 612c YARD
200 yards Fine Val. Lace Insertion and Beading t be 
cleared at Lace Counter, pretty and dainty designs for gift

Bazaar, Second Floor.

SPECIAL FOR SATURDAY.
100 lbs. Fresh Mixed Daisy Creams. Saturday only 25c lb. 
Neilson's Home-Made and Evenglow packages. Satur-

61_cmaking On sale Saturday Sizes up to 18 years, in splendid Wool 
Tweed Overcoats, for boys, with or without 
belts; smart models, in an excellent assort-49c boxday onlySLIPON VEILS. 3 FOR 25c.

One gross Slipon Veils in large size; colors black with black 
and copen dots Saturday..........................................3 for 25c

Neilson's 114-lbs. Assorted Boxes Saturday only 69c box $11.95special 
price.

ment. Tomorrow, 
clearing................ $12.956 for 25cChocolate Bars, assorted

CLIP SOAP COUPON ON PAGE 13.
Bring it to basement and get 25c worth 

of soap free with 25c purchase 
and coupon.

HANDKERCHIEF LINEN
Just received in white and range of colors. 

At Linen Counter —Main Aisle.SMALLMAN& NGRAM"HIS MASTER S VOICE"
Christmas Records now on sale. Hear 

them on a Victor.—Third Floor.
SMALLMAN& NGRAM 

Jay... ____________ LIMITED --------- 1----

THE LONDON ADVERTISER. LONDON, ONTARIO FRIDAY, DECEMBER 9, 1921.


